

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 3674 OF 2021

(sHRI Tanaji s/o Ramdas Firke and anr Vs. Radhakrishnan Nagri Sah. Pat Sanstha,
Malkapur and ors)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. D.R. Khapre, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. C.A. Lokhande, APP for respondent 6 /State.
Ms. Radhika Bajaj, Advocate for respondent Nos. 2 to 5.
Mr. A.M. Ghare, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 and 7

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 14.01.2026.

Heard.

2. At the joint request of the parties, Stand over to
23.1.2026.

JUDGE

Belkhede